5001175 - SOL'S JUNE - MENS SHORTS

S001175 SOL'S JUNE - MEN'S SHORTS

ROZMERY (CM)

S
Ks./@ 30
Sitka pres pas (B) 36
Vnitfni Sev (A) 25
BARVY:
. Black . French Navy Grey Melange

JOLS

the fair spirit

POPIS

240 g/m?

Kvalita

80 % bavina - 20 % polyester

Styl
Pruzny pas

2 boc¢ni kapsy

Navrhovana dekorace:

Vysivka, Flex, Tepelny lis, Sitotisk

Certifikaty:

amfori @ esci @

STANDARD

Zemé phvod

China, Bangladesh

& B8 A& X

52026 : s. 372
52025 : s. 242

30
38
25

u:

30
40
25

XL
30
42
25

VEGAN}

2XL
30
44
25

3XL
30
46
25

EEE LT
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